
 
 

2021 Unused Group Ticket Exchange Program 

Unused group tickets (tickets not scanned at the gate) may be exchanged for designated games ($3 fee per ticket) during the 

regular season.  All tickets must be exchanged no later than 3 days prior to the desired game date. Unused group tickets 

may not be exchanged at the ticket windows. Tickets cannot be re-exchanged. 

Please return this form and your unused tickets to your Rockies representative at the address below: 

Colorado Rockies Baseball Club 

Attn: (Rockies Rep Name Here) 

2001 Blake St. 

Denver, CO 80205 

 

Unused group tickets can be exchanged for any of the designated games listed below (if PowerTickets, please note that 

“loaded” credit will not be included on reissued tickets). Seating restrictions may apply. Please indicate the number of  tickets 

desired for each game with the total adding up to the number of unused tickets mailed back. 
 

Please note that due to potential space limitations for health and safety reasons, all of the listed games are 

not guaranteed. 

 

Date Day Time Opponent 
# 

Tickets 
 

Date Day Time Opponent 
# 

Tickets 

16-Aug Mon. 6:40 Padres  21-Sep Tue. 6:40        Dodgers  

17-Aug Tue. 6:40 Padres  22-Sep Wed. 6:40 Dodgers  

18-Aug Wed. 1:10 Padres  23-Sep Thu. 1:10 Dodgers  

2-Sep Thu. 6:40 Braves  27-Sep Mon. 6:40 Nationals  

6-Sep Mon. 2:10 Giants  28-Sep Tue. 6:40 Nationals  

7-Sep Tue. 6:40 Giants  29-Sep Wed. 1:10 Nationals  

8-Sep Wed. 1:10 Giants  
 

     

 

Total Unused Tickets  

x $3 Per Ticket Fee  

Total Due  

 

 
Method of payment: 

  Credit Card Number     Expiration Date          /              

  Cash 

  Check enclosed 
*In memo line please write your account # 

Please note where tickets should be mailed to: 

Name:      

Address:       

City, State, Zip:       

Email Address:                                                                                 

Phone Number:        


